
The House of the Wooden Santas
Sunday, December 15 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm or  
Wednesday, December 18 | 7 – 8 pm 
Join author, Kevin Major for a reading of The House of Wooden  
Santas followed by a Q&A as well as a visit to see all 24 Santas.

MusicDEC
Holiday Music: Macdonald Drive Junior High String Ensemble
Sunday, December 8 | 2 – 3 pm 

Underground Echoes – Songs at Christmas Time
Wednesday, December 11 | 7 – 8:30 pm

Special Holiday Performance: Sounds of the Season with Bill Brennan,  
Petrina Bromley and Jim Vivian
Thursday, December 12 | 8 – 10 pm

Growing the Voices – Festival 500 Instant Choir
Saturday, December 14 | 2 – 3 pm

For more information on programs or tickets visit therooms.ca or scan the QR code
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 Holiday WorkshopsDEC
Homemade Holiday Giftwrap – Basic Printmaking Workshop 
Wednesday, December 4 OR Friday, December 6 | 6:30 – 8:30 pm

While you Shop: Children’s Holiday Puffin Workshop 
Sunday, December 8 |  10 am – 12 pm OR 2 – 4 pm

While you Shop: The House of Shadow Santas Workshop 
Saturday, December 14 | 1 – 4 pm
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Celebrate NL Film! Special Year of the Arts Series 
Thursday, December 5 | 7 – 9 pm 

A Holiday Tradition – A Christmas Tea and Land and Sea 
Thursday, December 19 | 2:30  – 3:30 pm19



FamilyDEC
A Special Family Fun:  Vytynanka and Puppet Show
Sunday, December 1 | 1 – 4 pm 

Family Fun and Nature Nook 
Sunday, December 15 | 1 – 4 pm 

Tots: Tuesday Afternoon Playdate
Tuesday, December 3, 10 and 17 |� 1:30 – 3:30 pm

Tots: Saturday Playdate  
Saturday, December 7 and December 14 | 10:30 – 12:30 pm

Tuesdays

Tours
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Auks, Wolves and Whales Tour
Every Friday | 2:30 pm

Beaumont-Hamel and the Trail of the Caribou Tour
Every Saturday | 10:30 am

Denyse Thomasos: Just Beyond Tour
Every Saturday | 2:30 pm

Peoples of Newfoundland and Labrador Tour
Every Sunday | 2:30 pm
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Any Malanka Allowed In?: Newfoundland and Ukrainian Winter Traditions 
Thursday, December 5 | 1 – 4 pm 

An Inuk in Tune: Multidisciplinary Artist Deantha Edmunds
Thursday, December 12 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm 

Meet the Authors: Andy Jones
Friday, December 20 | 7  – 8 pm
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Talks

20

15

Enjoy FREE admission for children 12  
and under from December 27 – 29!

Special Programs DEC
Holiday Trivia at The Rooms 
Wednesday, December 11 | 7 – 8:30 pm 

Art Tea 
Friday, November 13 | 1 – 3:30 pm 
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